ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, Man 1 : Longford Park - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 319 Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
2 308 St Ambrose College, Altrincham
3 268 Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
4 260 Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
5 247 Audenshaw School Academy Trust, Manchester
6 151 Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 306 Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
2 297 Manchester High school for Girls, Manchester
3 277 Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham
4 274 Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
5 249 Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
6 240 Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton

Intermediate Boys

Posn
1
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Points
456
395
387
353
337

St Ambrose College, Altrincham
Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle

Intermediate Girls

Posn
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Points
369
362
310
252
224
204

School

Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton

Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham
Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
Wellington School, Altrincham

Manchester High school for Girls, Manchester
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