ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, Man 1 : Longford Park - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	319	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
2	308	St Ambrose College, Altrincham
3	268	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
4	260	Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
5	247	Audenshaw School Academy Trust, Manchester
6	151	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	306	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
2	297	Manchester High school for Girls, Manchester
3	277	Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham
4	274	Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
5	249	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
6	240	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	456	St Ambrose College, Altrincham
2	395	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
3	387	Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
4	353	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
5	337	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	369	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
2	362	Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham
3	310	Stockport Grammar School, Stockport
4	252	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
5	224	Wellington School, Altrincham
6	204	Manchester High school for Girls, Manchester

09/05/2024 23:22 Page 1 of 1